2SGT4 SurgiCare LED Troffer 2x2
Surgical suite luminaire
SurgiCare Troffer Green 2x2 12/23 page 1 of 3
Recessed
SurgiCare LED Troffer
2x2 Green
Recessed Operating
Room Troffer

Notes:
IP66IS05461G
Ordering guide Example: 2SGT2G78L840-S-S-SYM-120-DIM
Width Fixture Family Length Mounting White Lumen
Output CCT/CRI Green Output Housing Material
2 SGT 2  HST
2 ft SGT Surgical
troffer
2 ft G
F
Grid
Flange
38L2
44L3
58L3
78L4
3800lm
4400lm
5800lm
7800lm
820
827
830
835
840
850
930
935
940
950
80 CRI, 2000K
80 CRI, 2700K
80 CRI, 3000K
80 CRI, 3500K
80 CRI, 4000K
80 CRI, 5000K
90 CRI, 3000K
90 CRI, 3500K
90 CRI, 4000K
90 CRI, 5000K
22G
26G